10.03.2024
[18] Dancing show (komaHgbl) "oeTn"

KomaHna/Homep opon/Kny6

MecTo
1-2

1-2

Ne
31

218

125

127

144

TaHuopbI

BobbipnHa Mapus
BobbipnHa Japba
30/bHMKOBa BrkTopuna
Mo3peeBa Jlnza
opaeesa Mapus
YweHuHa HuHa
HOneHko CoHs

AHa MonywKnHa
AknmoBa CoHs
WagpuHa CoHs
®epnoTtoBa HacTa
ManeHbknx HacTts
Bnacosa HacTs
BanoBa AneHa
KybbllKnHa Kclowa
TiopnkoBa BuonetTa
LycTpbirmHa Munocnasa
JlekomueBa NnoHa
XapuToHoBa ApuHa
HewaTaeBa KceHuns
Ky3HeuoBsa Tancus
CumoHoBa Annca
AkcéHoBa Jlapbs
BoTtuHoBa EBa
baknHa KceHus
bypaunHa Bacunuca
YepMmeHuHa OunaHa
Ob6opunHa Banepus
Hazaposa Taucus
KonecHuk Mapus
MocTaHorosa Banepus
HaruHa AnunHa
Mepnosa ApnHa
LllaxoBas Bapsapa
Kauan Kupa

Canosa BepoHuka
KanmHnHa KceHns
3eneHunHa KapuHa
Cyrpobosa Codbsi
Benogsa lMNonnHa
borpaHoBa TaTbsHa
Erosuesa MuneHa
MakapuxumHa Codms
CtedaHoBuy TusaHa
Ennceesa MaprapuTta
ApcnaHoBa Amenns
Monbiranoea Anuca
baragmposa AHacTacus
ApucToBa IBesIHa
LLlynenosa EBa
Mynbipesa Anuca
CkyTuHa MapuHa
KasaHuesa Cogmsa
MacTiokoBa AnekcaHapa
Pycckux AHacTacus
Tokapesa Banepus
AnekcaHpposa Esa
bynax MaTteew
LLlepbakoBa EkaTepumHa

)2
56.0

56.0

51.0

47.0

46.0

Obpas

756

665

666

665

554

ApTNUCTU3M

866

675

765

664

555

MaHepa

855

768

654

653

656

BRATZ

PIXI / Move.
Love. Dance

Kids Dance

KyHryp
TeppuTopus TaHua

MNepmb
TaHubl yu,

MNepmb
2DANCE kids

Mepmb
2DANCE kids

MNepmb
AKkagemuns TaHua
"2Dance Kids"



Cyabu | Judges

1 MonbLa Mapwns MNepmb, Poccnsa

2 Cbicoes AHTOH EkaTepuHbypr, Poccus
3 LLlanosa BepoHuka Mepmb, Poccus



