

10.03.2024  
**[18] Dancing show (команды) "дети"**

Final								
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Образ	Артистизм	Манера	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-2	<b>31</b>	Бобырина Мария Бобырина Дарья Зольникова Виктория Поздеева Лиза Гордеева Мария Ушенина Нина Юденко Соня Аня Полушкина Якимова Соња Шадрина Соња Федотова Настя Маленьких Настя Власова Настя Валова Алена Кубышкина Ксюша	56.0	756	866	855	BRATZ	Кунгур Территория танца
1-2	<b>218</b>	Тюрикова Виолетта Шустрыгина Милослава Лекомцева Илона Харитонова Арина Нешатаева Ксения Кузнецова Таисия Симонова Алиса Аксёнова Дарья Вотинова Ева Бакина Ксения Бурдина Василиса Черменина Диана Оборина Валерия Назарова Таисия	56.0	665	675	768	PIXI / Move. Love. Dance	Пермь Танцы улиц
3	<b>125</b>	Колесник Мария Постаногова Валерия Нагина Алина Перлова Арина Шаховая Варвара Кацай Кира Салова Вероника Калинина Ксения Зеленина Карина	51.0	666	765	654	—	Пермь 2DANCE kids
4	<b>127</b>	Сугробова Софья Белова Полина Богданова Татьяна Еговцева Милена Макарихина София Стефанович Тияна Елисеева Маргарита Арсланова Амелия	47.0	665	664	653	—	Пермь 2DANCE kids
5	<b>144</b>	Полыгалова Алиса Багадирова Анастасия Аристова Эвелина Шулепова Ева Пупырева Алиса Скутина Марина Казанцева София Мастюкова Александра Русских Анастасия Токарева Валерия Александровая Ева Булах Матвей Щербакова Екатерина	46.0	554	555	656	Kids Dance	Пермь Академия танца "2Dance Kids"

## Судьи | Judges

1	Польща	Мария	Пермь, Россия
2	Сысоев	Антон	Екатеринбург, Россия
3	Щапова	Вероника	Пермь, Россия